Specialty  Valves  and  Control  Products
Specifications
Efficient Plumbing
The plumbing from the hard piping to PFA connection was facilitated without the
screw connection, and the leakage form the part of screwing in was lost.
Moreover, the time of screwing in can be saved.
Abundant line-up
Abundant connection line-up are collected. Out to say nothing of the combination

Therefore, be sure to take  the necessary safety precautions.
86
　Ordering Code
1 : In the case of the connection is "H", only "U" can be selected for the "Body Material".
2 : In the case of Body material“F”, It becomes the applicable article of the Export
       Trade Control Order.
3 : Port size of Fitting  are the same size as port size of body.
4 : In the case of the connection is "F",  only "I (Inch)" can be selected for the "Tubing
       Standard".
5 : In the case of the connection is "H",  only "M(Millimeter)" can be selected for the
        "Tubing Standard".
6 : “Viflon” is the Terpolymerization Fluorocarbon Elastomers.
7 : In the case of the connection is "H",  it can be selected.
8 : In the case of “Connection” and “Tubing size” of the combination of “ n/a ”,
        “Body size” is blank.
9  : In the case of the revision is "-1".Ball valve is 21α type.
※10 : In the case of the Body material is "F", only"A","D" can be selected for the Tubing standard.
Fitting②Fitting① Body size
2
6
S
Flowell 20 series
Flowell 60 series
Super Type Pillar fitting
Super300 Type Pillar fitting　3
F Flare Type
H
 Connection
②
T
N
F
⑦
06
12
19 19×26
12×18
6×  4
25 25×33
10
12
19 19×16
12×10
10×  8
19.05×15.88
12.70×  9.53
9.53×  6.35
25 25×22　25.40×22.20
①
U
C
P
U-PVC
C-PVC
PP
PVDF
③
J
A
D
JIS
ANSI
DIN
1 JIS10K
⑨ Revision
n/a